L1500064725

(Re	equestor's Name)	-
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(/ id	101633)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
·	•	•
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	The control	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500306534925

01/24/18--01002--008 **25.00

18 JAN 23 PM 4: 2 SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FLOR

FILED

18 JAN 23 AMI

J. LEGGETT JAN 24 2018

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 1/23/	2018 **WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME	MAYFLOWER APARTMENTS, LLC
DOCUMENT NUMI	BER_ L15000064725
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN
	Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
COUNTRY OF DEST NUMBER OF CERTI	TINATION
TOTAL OWED_#	25.00 CHECK # 44.58
Please call Tina	at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

	egistration Secti ivision of Corpo			
	-	une of my LLC back to what i	t was in 2012 Mayflower Street Pr	operties LLC
SUBJECT	:	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	the following:	
		Paula C. Foster		
			Name of Person	-
		Mayflower Street Properties	SLLC	
			Firm/Company	
		1904 San Marco Bl. #4		
			Address	
		Jacksonville, Fl. 32207		
			City/State and Zip Code	·
		paulajeanfoster@mc.com	be used for future annual report notif	
		·	·	canon
For furthe	r information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca.		
Paula C.	Foster (aula Cxusi	904 463-1325 at ()	
	Name of	erson	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Mayflower Apartments, LLC				
(Name of the Limi	ed Liability Company as it now app (A Florida Limited Liability Compan	y)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number		04/13/2015	and assigne	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liability company	<u>/ here</u> :		
MAYFLOWER STREET PROPERTIES, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," t	he designation "LLC" or the abbr		"
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		<u>7-10</u> ∞	·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREI	ET ADDRESS)			
-				ر م
			• • • •	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				をし
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			<u>0</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	•	on our records, enter t	ne name of	the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Paula C. Foster, Manager			
New Registered Office Address:	1904 San Marco Bl.			
	Enter	Florida street address		
	Jacksonville	, Florida	77	
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		<u> </u>	
			Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

	- 	·	- 			····		
								
				···	 -			
		_,-	 				····	
		······						,
	··						<u> </u>	·
								, ,
		<u> </u>	, <u>-</u>			<u> </u>	35 T.	
							<u>``````</u>	23
	 				<u> </u>			. 문 =
					·		<u> </u>	O
								2
		,, _		·····	. <u></u>			_
								_
Note: If	e date, if other that tive date is listed, the date if the date inserted in t nt's effective date on	his block does no	ling: and cannot be pot meet the ap	plicable statu	iling or more than lory filing requir	(optional 90 days after filin ements, this dat	l) g.) Pursuant to 60 g. will not be lis	5.0207 (3 ted as th
f the reco b) The 9	ord specifies a de 90th day after the	layed effective record is file	e date, but ed.	not an eff	ective time, a	t 12:01 a.m	. on the earl	ier of:
Jated _	anuary 23, 2018							
		Jan	Ta niember or	6	V Da	Ti		
			LEADING OF THE	ELLEUTIZOU FCDI	eschunive of a me	muca V		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00